TEAM A (4:30)
Kiernan Sullivan
Addison Sullivan
Gia Zegarelli

TEAM D (8:00)
Josie Leone
Evy Leone

TEAM F (10:30)

TEAM B (4:30)

David George
Dominic Smoulcey
Dominic Sacco

TEAM G (10:30)

Matthew Reale
Christopher Reale

Lillyanna Saunders
Carmen Barres Somers
Luciano Barres Somers
Zadiel Mendez-Nunez

TEAM H (10:30)

Vincent Hyatt
Cecilia Hyatt
Greyson Ramirez
Madison Golding

Matthew Miscione
Francesca Kane
Cecelia Kane

ALTAR SERVER SCHEDULE

Sat.

Sat.

Sat.

Sat.

Sun.

Sun.

Sun.

Sat.
Sun.

MARCH

32 4:30 p.m.  Team A
3/3 8:00 a.m. Team D
11:00 a.m. Team F

3/9 4:30p.m. TeamB
3/10 8:00 a.m. Team D
11:00 a.m. Team G

3/16 4:30p.m. TeamA
3/17 8:00 a.m. Team D
11:00 a.m. TeamH

3/23  4:30p.m. TeamB
3/24 8:00 a.m. Team D
11:00 a.m. Team F

3/30 8p.m. TBD
3/31 8:00 a.m. Team D
11:00a.m. Team G

Sat.

Sun.

Sat.

Sun.

Sat.

Sun.

Sat.

Sun.

4/6
4[7

4/13
4/14

4/20
4/21

4127
4/28

APRIL
4:30 p.m.
8:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.

4:30 p.m.
8:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.

4:30 p.m.
8:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.

4:30 p.m.
8:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.

Team A
Team D
Team H

Team B
Team D
Team F

Team A
Team D
Team G

Team B
Team D
Team H



