ALTAR SERVER SCHEDULE

TEAM A (4:30) Kiernan Sullivan	TEAM B (4:30) David George			MARC
Addison Sullivan Gia Zegarelli	Dominic Smoulcey Dominic Sacco	Sat. Sun.	3/2 3/3	4:30 p.m. 8:00 a.m.
TEAM D (8:00) Josie Leone		Sat.	3/9	11:00 a.m.
Evy Leone		Sal.	3/9 3/10	4:30 p.m. 8:00 a.m. 11:00 a.m.
TEAM F (10:30) Matthew Reale	TEAM G (10:30) Matthew Miscione	Sat.	3/16	
Christopher Reale Lillyanna Saunders	Francesca Kane Cecelia Kane	Sun.		8:00 a.m. 11:00 a.m.
Carmen Barres Somers Luciano Barres Somers		Sat.	3/23	4:30 p.m.
Zadiel Mendez-Nunez		Sun.	3/24	8:00 a.m. 11:00 a.m.
TEAM H (10:30) Vincent Hyatt Cecilia Hyatt		Sat.	3/30	8 p.m.
Greyson Ramirez Madison Golding		Sun.	3/31	8:00 a.m. 11:00 a.m.
8				

MARCH	

Team A

Team D

Team F

Team B

Team D

Team G

Team A

Team D

Team H

Team B

Team D

Team F

Team G

TBD Team D

Sat. Sun.	4/6 4/7	APRIL 4:30 p.m. 8:00 a.m. 11:00 a.m.	Team A Team D Team H
	4/13 4/14	4:30 p.m. 8:00 a.m. 11:00 a.m.	Team B Team D Team F
	4/20 4/21	4:30 p.m. 8:00 a.m. 11:00 a.m.	Team A Team D Team G
Sat. Sun.	4/27 4/28	4:30 p.m. 8:00 a.m. 11:00 a.m.	Team B Team D Team H